dovetail
Miniature XY Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Strok​e w1 Load
kN
max.
h1 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h2 Moment ​Mx
Nm
max.
Moment ​My
Nm
max.
Moment ​Mz
Nm
max.
Lead ​screw Weigh​t
kg
L3188.030-010 10 30 0.15 17 35 25 41 - 3 8.5 0.5 0.2 0.3 M6x0,5 0.2
L3188.030-020 20 30 0.22 17 55 35 61 - 3 8.5 0.7 0.4 0.5 M6x0,5 0.3
L3188.030-030 30 30 0.22 17 65 35 71 - 3 8.5 0.7 0.4 0.5 M6x0,5 0.4
L3188.030-040 40 30 0.28 17 85 45 91 - 3 8.5 1.0 0.7 0.8 M6x0,5 0.5
L3188.030-050 50 30 0.34 17 105 55 111 - 3 8.5 1.2 1.0 1.2 M6x0,5 0.6
L3188.030-010-K 10 30 0.15 17 35 25 41 65 3 8.5 0.5 0.2 0.3 M6x0,5 0.2
L3188.030-020-K 20 30 0.22 17 55 35 61 85 3 8.5 0.7 0.4 0.5 M6x0,5 0.3
L3188.030-030-K 30 30 0.22 17 65 35 71 95 3 8.5 0.7 0.4 0.5 M6x0,5 0.4
L3188.030-040-K 40 30 0.28 17 85 45 91 115 3 8.5 1.0 0.7 0.8 M6x0,5 0.5
L3188.030-050-K 50 30 0.34 17 105 55 111 135 3 8.5 1.2 1.0 1.2 M6x0,5 0.6
L3188
M
AN
U